16-11Cat2-2-16-10Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Pockets, flanges, brackets and other accessories
Liquid temperature sensing with rod thermostats
1
2
2
3
1
⅜” × ½”, 304 stainless steel fitting
(fits the ⅜” thread located under the
housing)
Reference 66RI1238
2
G½ (BSPT) Nickel plated brass pocket dia.
8.5 × 10mm, for rods dia. 8mm
L References
90mm 66DK12S090710
100mm 66DK12S100710
190mm 66DK12S190710
230mm 66DK12S230710
290mm 66DK12S290710
440mm 66DK12S440710
2
G½ (BSPT) Nickel plated brass pocket dia
10.5 × 12mm, for rods dia. 10mm
L References
90mm 66DK12S900712
110mm 66DK12S100712
200mm 66DK12S190712
230mm 66DK12S230712
300mm 66DK12S290712
440mm 66DK12S440712
2
½ NPT plastic pocket dia. 8.5 × 14mm for
rods and bulbs dia 8mm
(Swimming pools and corrosive water
applications)
Reference 66DR12510021C000
2
G½ (BSPT) Aisi 304 Stainless steel pocket
dia. 9 × 10mm, for rods dia 8mm
L References
90mm 66DI12S090S10
100mm 66DI12S100S10
190mm 66DI12S190S10
230mm 66DI12S230S10
290mm 66DI12S290S10
440mm 66DI12S440S10
2
G½ (BSPT) Aisi 304 Stainless steel pocket
dia. 11 × 12mm, for rods dia. 10mm
L References
90mm 66DI12S090S12
100mm 66DI12S100S12
190mm 66DI12S190S12
230mm 66DI12S230S12
290mm 66DI12S290S12
440mm 66DI12S440S12
2
G¼ (BSPP) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 8.5 × 10mm, for rods dia. 8mm
L References
100mm 66DL14P10010075N
190mm 66DL14P19010075N
290mm 66DL14P29010075N
440mm 66DL14P44010075N
3
Rod cooler with 14.5mm termination. Used
on high temperature rod thermostats.
Fits the ⅜ thread located under the housing
and the dia. 14.5mm hole of pockets or
flanges
Not usable on Y0 types
Reference 66RF07015
16-11Cat2-2-16-10Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Liquid temperature sensing with bulb and capillary thermostats
1
Silicone grommet dia. 15mm for pockets with
14.5mm hole
Reference 9BBJO100004008A
2
G½ (BSPT) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 6.5 × 8mm, for bulbs dia. 5 and 6mm
L References
100mm 66DK12S100708
190mm 66DK12S190708
290mm 66DK12S290708
440mm 66DK12S440708
2
G½ (BSPT) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 8.5 × 10mm, for bulbs dia. 8mm
L References
100mm 66DK12S100710
190mm 66DK12S190710
290mm 66DK12S290710
440mm 66DK12S440710
2
G½ (BSPT) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 12.5 × 14mm, for 2 bulbs dia. 6mm side by
side
L References
100mm 66DK12S100714
190mm 66DK12S190714
290mm 66DK12S290714
440mm 66DK12S440714
2
½ NPT plastic pocket dia. 8.5 × 14mm, for
bulbs dia. 8mm
Reference 66DR12510021C000
2
G½ (BSPT) Stainless steel pocket dia. 7 × 8mm,
for bulbs dia. 5 and 6mm
L Reference
100mm 66DI12S100S08
190mm 66DI12S190S08
290mm 66DI12S290S08
440mm 66DI12S440S08
2
G½ (BSPT) Stainless steel pocket
dia. 9 × 10mm, for bulbs dia. 8mm
L Reference
100mm 66DI12S100S10
190mm 66DI12S190S10
290mm 66DI12S290S10
440mm 66DI12S440S10
2
G¼ (BSPP) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 6.5 × 8mm, for bulbs dia. 6mm
L References
100mm 66DL14P10010065N
190mm 66DL14P19010065N
290mm 66DL14P29010065N
440mm 66DL14P44010065N
2
G¼ (BSPP) Nickel plated brass pocket
dia. 8.5 × 10mm, for bulbs dia. 8mm
L References